Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.16
27.58
27.83
28.26
30.00
30.38
31.39
33.20
33.35
34.23
34.35
35.03
35.24
38.48
39.36
39.40
40.19
40.60
41.87
42.89
43.59
47.17
48.64

51.71

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
490
477
455
381
366
332
281
277
256
253
239
235
180
168
168
158
153
140
130
124
98
89

74

Round

m m M m

Date

04/05/21
16/10/21
21/11/21
07/10/20
01/12/19
16/06/19
16/12/18
25/03/18
22/10117
17/12/16
09/04/17
20/11/16
10/07/16
05/07/15
19/04/15
10/01/15
28/03/15
24/01/16
02/11/14
18/10/14
08/06/14
12/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13

Meet

Guildford City

Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet
Guildford City SC

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Cranleigh County Chaser

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Surrey
Guildford
Spectrum LC
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Guildford
Aldershot
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Brighton
Bournemouth
Cranleigh
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0

3

2

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 4
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
27.83
27.58
27.16
28.26
30.00
30.38
31.39
33.20
33.35
34.35
34.23
35.03
35.24
40.60
38.48
39.36
40.19
39.40
41.87
42.89
43.59
4717
48.64

51.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
490
513
455
381
366
332
281
277
253
256
239

153
180
168
158
168
140
130
124
98

89

74

Round

F

Date

21/11/21
16/10/21
04/05/21
07/10/20
01/12/19
16/06/19
16/12/18
25/03/18
22/10/17
09/04/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
10/07/16
24/01/16
05/07/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
02/11/14
18/10/14
08/06/14
12/01/14
24/11113

19/10/13

Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Venue

Surrey
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Spectrum LC
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Northolt
Bournemouth
Brighton
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford

Guildford

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Bracknell Sy
Bracknell Sy

Bracknell Sy

Page 2/2
Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



