Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.16	513	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
27.58	490	F	16/10/21	Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		3
27.83	477	F	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
28.26	455	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
30.00	381	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
30.38	366	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
31.39	332	F	16/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
33.20	281	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
33.35	277	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
34.23	256	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
34.35	253	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
35.03	239	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
35.24	235	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
38.48	180	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
39.36	168	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
39.40	168	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
40.19	158		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
40.60	153	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
41.87	140	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
42.89	130	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
43.59	124	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
47.17	98	F	12/01/14	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
48.64	89	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
51.71	74	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.83	477	F	21/11/21	Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet	Surrey		2
27.58	490	F	16/10/21	Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier	Winchester		3
27.16	513	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
28.26	455	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
30.00	381	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
30.38	366	F	16/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
31.39	332	F	16/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
33.20	281	F	25/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
33.35	277	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
34.35	253	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
34.23	256	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
35.03	239	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
35.24	235	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
40.60	153	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
38.48	180	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
39.36	168	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
40.19	158		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
39.40	168	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
41.87	140	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
42.89	130	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
43.59	124	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
47.17	98	F	12/01/14	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4
48.64	89	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
51.71	74	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS